
0009

0006

0008

0012

0007

0001

0032

0011

0002

0003

0014

0004

0005

0010

0266
0265

22

Zoning

Date: Sep 20, 2012

This map is intended for general planning purposes only and
is not intended for site specific analysis. While efforts have
been made to ensure the accuracy of this map, Frederick

County recognizes that inaccuracies may exist and accepts
no responsibility for positional inaccuracies, errors, or

omissions. Reliance on the data presented on this map is at
the risk of the user. This map is for illustration purposes only
and should not be used for surveying, engineering, or site-

specific analysis. Created by Frederick County
Community Development Division

For detailed Zoning District Boundaries consult
the official Zoning Maps located at:
Community Development Division

Frederick County Government
30 N. Market St.

Frederick, MD 21701
301-600-1138
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Countywide

Comprehensive Plan
Ordinance # 10-05-540
Effective: April 8, 2010
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R1 - Low Density Residential

R3 - Low Density Residential

R5 - Medium Density Residential

R8 - Medium Density Residential

R12 - High Density Residential

R16 - High Density Residential

PUD - Planned Unit Development

VC - Village Center

GC - General Commercial

GI - General Industrial

LI - LimitedIndustrial

ORI - Office/Research/Industrial

MXD - Mixed Use Development

MM - Mineral Mining

Municipality

Ie - Institutional

OSR- Open Space Recreation

A - Agricultural

RC - Resource Conservation

MX - Mixed Use


